10.Jauniai II C+B ST

Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
71
Žymantas Kučikas-Miglė Gverzdytė
Rumba
1
1
B

2
72
Tautvydas Sinkevičius-Egidija Kalinauskaitė
Santaka
0
2
C

3
73
Aristinas Guogis-Vitautė Vareikaitė
Bonus
0
3
D



Aukštaitijos taurė 2007

10.Jauniai II C+B ST Finalas
2007 m. gegužė 19 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




W
T
V
F
Q

(Suma)

71
1
Žymantas Kučikas-Miglė Gverzdytė (Rumba)
1
1
1
1
1
5


72
2
Tautvydas Sinkevičius-Egidija Kalinauskaitė (Santaka)
2
2
2
2
2
10


73
3
Aristinas Guogis-Vitautė Vareikaitė (Bonus)
3
3
3
3
3
15


Teisėjai:
(A)Arnius Apvinis


(B)Rima Karalevičienė


(C)Birutė Malinauskienė


(D)Indrė Navickienė


(E)Rasa Simanavičienė


(F)Ivanas Tokarevas


(G)Žanas Untulis


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

W


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


71
1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
7
--
--


72
2
3 2 2 2 2 2 2 

6
--


73
3
2 3 3 3 3 3 3 

1
7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

T


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


71
1
1 1 1 1 1 2 1 
6
--
--


72
2
2 2 2 2 2 1 2 
1
7
--


73
3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 


7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

V


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


71
1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
7
--
--


72
2
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

7
--


73
3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 


7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

F


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


71
1
3 1 1 1 1 1 1 
6
--
--


72
2
2 2 2 3 2 2 2 

6
--


73
3
1 3 3 2 3 3 3 
1
2
7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Q


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


71
1
2 1 1 1 1 2 1 
5
--
--


72
2
1 2 3 3 2 1 2 
2
5
--


73
3
3 3 2 2 3 3 3 

2
7




